12 March, 2018 - rev.1
SCHEDA TECNICA
DRAIN
pag.
1/2
La presente scheda tecnica sostituisce ed annulla le precedenti. Le informazioni riportate nella presente corrispondono alle nostre attuali conoscenze.
Da esse non possono derivare nostre responsabilità e nessuna rivalsa. Dakota Group S.a.S. si riserva il diritto di modificare caratteristiche tecniche e modelli senza obbligo di preavviso.
Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don Cesare Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu
CHANNEL DAKUA+ WITH STAINLESS STEEL GRATING SQUARE WALL
Code Description Dimension (mm) Weight Colour Pkg. / Pallet
POZ93-119500/Q Kit - Channel Dakua+ with Stainless Steel Grating Square Wall - 500 78 x 500 1,80 kg/pcs Steel 1 pcs / 108 pcs
POZ93-119600/Q Kit - Channel Dakua+ with Stainless Steel Grating Square Wall - 600 78 x 600 2,00 kg/pcs Steel 1 pcs / 90 pcs
POZ93-119700/Q Kit - Channel Dakua+ with Stainless Steel Grating Square Wall - 700 78 x 700 2,30 kg/pcs Steel 1 pcs / 81 pcs
POZ93-119800/Q Kit - Channel Dakua+ with Stainless Steel Grating Square Wall - 800 78 x 800 2,60 kg/pcs Steel 1 pcs / 54 pcs
POZ93-119900/Q Kit - Channel Dakua+ with Stainless Steel Grating Square Wall - 900 78 x 900 2,90 kg/pcs Steel 1 pcs / 55 pcs
POZ93-1191000/Q Kit - Channel Dakua+ with Stainless Steel Grating Square Wall - 1000 78 x 1000 3,20 kg/pcs Steel 1 pcs / 56 pcs
1. Code Registry
MATERIAL Grating and channel body made of AISI 304 stainless steel, trap siphoned element and outlet body made of Abs, waterproof polye-
ster fabric.
INDEX